
Day Date Meet/Opponent(s) Location Time

Tue 2/17/2023 SCP 3rd Annual Track Meet Stanton 2:00 PM

Tue 2/21/2023 Raines Raines HS 4:00 PM

Sat 2/25/2023 Brian Rado Classic TBD TBD

Tue 2/28/2023 Mandarin Meet Mandarin HS 4:00 PM

Sat 3/5/2023 Gate River Run (fundraiser) Jax Fair Grounds AM

Sat 3/18/2023 Bob Hayes Invitational UNF (Jacksonville) AM

Tue 3/21/2023 Wolfson Meet Wolfson 4:00 PM

Thu 3/23/2023 Wolf Pack Classic Wolfson

Tue 3/28/2023 First Coast High School First Coast High School 4:00 PM

Sat 4/1/2023 Cheeseborough Invitation Ribault 9:00 a.m

Thu 4/6/2023 Gateway Conference Meet Wolfson 9:00 a.m

TBD 4/18-19/2023 District Championship TBD TBD

TBD 5/04-07/2023 Regional Championship TBD TBD

TBD 5/11-5/14/2023 State Championship TBD TBD

Home Games in BOLD

Head Coach of Sprinters and Field: Toshiko Moultrie

Head Coach of Distance: Norah Betancourt

Athletic Director: Chris Crider

Athletic Trainer: Rachel Keene

Principal: Nongongoma Majova-Seane
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